
Benjamines Benjamins
50m 7"5 - LINTILHAC Marie (2008) 7"53 - JUSTINE Jordan (2008)
60m 7"40 SCHULLER
80m 12"3 LEFEBVRE (81)

100m 13"9 - BENSON Betty (2005) 13'50 - JUSTINE Jordan (2008)
120m 15" SCHULLER (73)
150m
200m
400m
250h
320h
500m
800m

1000m 3'27"6 - RHAMOUNI (99) 3'10"6 MINGOT S
1200m
1500m 4'27"80 VIGOUROUX C (80)
2000m
3000m
5000m

10000m
Epreuve Durée 4400m - RHAMOUNI (81)

Steeple
Semi-Marathon

Marathon
50m Haies 9"2 - DOS SANTOS Lucie (2004) 8"9 PETIT (89)
60M Haies
80m Haies
100m Haies
110M Haies
400m Haies

marche 1000m
marche 2000m 13'38"1 - BLAZEIX Lena (2009)
marche 3000m

Relais,
Disque 27,36m - CHICOT A ( 96) 28m01 CAILLAUD
Poids 9,54m - RHAMOUNI 12m34 CHABANCE D

Javelot 26,88m - COLLIGNON (90) 27m41 HUE J (88)
Marteau 16,40m - BENSON Betty (2005) 11,43m - DUPERRAY Antoine (2007)

Triple Saut 8,81m - CHICOT 10m52 LECOQ (72)
Hauteur 1,34m - ALTIS R (87) 1m48 SCHULLER (73)

Longueur 4,44m - COLLIGNON (89) 5m18 SCHULLER (73)
Perche 2,60m - PETIT A 2m00 LEBAILLY (77)

Epreuves Comb, 92 pts* - CHICOT A
Triathlon 76 pts - BENSON Betty (2005) 77 pts - JUSTINE Jordan (2008)

Heptathlon
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50m
60m
80m

100m
120m
150m
200m
400m
250h
320h
500m
800m
1000m
1200m
1500m
2000m
3000m
5000m

10000m
Epreuve Durée

Steeple
Semi-Marathon

Marathon
50m Haies
60M Haies
80m Haies

100m Haies
110M Haies
400m Haies

marche 1000m
marche 2000m
marche 3000m

Relais,
Disque
Poids

Javelot
Marteau

Triple Saut
Hauteur

Longueur
Perche

Epreuves Comb,
Triathlon

Heptathlon

Minimes F Minimes
7"34 - SAINT ANDRE Ophelie (2007) 6"70 - PELAGE David (2004)

9" - BENSON Caroline (2010) 7"85 - JUSTINE Jordan (2010)
10"54 - LEMERCIER A (97) 9"5 SCHULLER

13"72 - BENSON Betty (2007) 12"45 - PELAGE David (2004)

19" YOUCEF S (89)

1'07"50 GRAND'JANY V (78)
39"54 LEFEVRE E 97

1'28"7 LASSUS M (87)
2'49"20 GRAND'JANY V (78)

3'21"54 HERNANDEZ-LECLERC Ines (2011) 2'49"79 - FERNANDES Marc (2010)
4'11" UGOLINI C (88)

7'43"7 LEMOINE A (89)
9'42"29 - RIMMER Gregory (GBR) (2010)

6600m LEMOINE (89)

8"79 - BENSON Betty (2007) 8"67 - JUSTINE Jordan (2009)
13"6 REICH M,H (89)

14"90 - BENSON Betty (2006)
14'01 BERGER V

5'55 ABDOU
13'02 ABDOU

18'10"85 - BERTHOULOUX Romain (2005)

25m48 CHICOT A (97) 27m74 LECOQ (74)
10m92 REICH M.H (89) 11m73 CHABANCE D

32m78 PETIT A (98) 34m60 CHABANCE L (90)
31m90 CHICOT A (97)
10m24 CHICOT A (97) 11m61 LECOQ (74)

1m48 ALTIS (90) 1m74 MINGOT S (90)
4m74 ALTIS (90) 5m54 DUPAYS F (89)
3m00 PETIT A 3m00 MINGOT (74)

quadrathlon 98pts CHICOT A (97)
79 pts - BENSON Betty (2007) 71 pts - LE NEDIC Julien (2010)
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50m
60m
80m

100m
120m
150m
200m
400m
250h
320h
500m
800m
1000m
1200m
1500m
2000m
3000m
5000m

10000m
Epreuve Durée

Steeple
Semi-Marathon

Marathon
50m Haies
60M Haies
80m Haies

100m Haies
110M Haies
400m Haies

marche 1000m
marche 2000m
marche 3000m

Relais,
Disque
Poids

Javelot
Marteau

Triple Saut
Hauteur

Longueur
Perche

Epreuves Comb,
Triathlon

Heptathlon

cadets Cadettes

7"46 - DELESCLUSE Laurent (2004) 8"05 - LEMERCIER A (98)

11"00 LECOQ (76) 12"8 - YOUCEF (91)

23" VERNAT M (89) 26"90 HUGUENOT N (80)
51"9 DUPAYS F (90) 68"1 HUGOLINI (89)

64" LASSUS M (89)

2'04 BATHELIER (97) 2'29" GRAND'JANY V (79)
2'46"7 DANO (91) 3'25"60 GRAND'JANY (80)

5'26"40 GRAND'JANY (78)
3'59"4 CHERRABI (88)

6'10"33 - RIMMER Gregory (GBR) (2011)
8'42"9 CHERRABI (87)

35'11 - RIMMER Gregory (GBR) (2011) 51'06 - BOUHIA Saloua
6475 LEMOINE (91)

9"39 - FEVRE Jonathan (2005) 10"40 - BENSON Betty (2009)
14"7 ALTIS (91)

15"1 MINGOT 17"21 - BENSON Betty (2008)
17"83 - FEVRE Jonathan (2005)

20'01"01 ABDOU

33m64 - FEVRE Jonathan (2005) 30m41 - BENSON Betty (2009)
12m88 - FEVRE Jonathan (2005) 10m22 GOFFIN (91)
53m24 - FEVRE Jonathan (2005) 33m51 - BENSON Betty (2008)

32m60 BARROS 28m21 CHICOT A
13m62 DUPUIS (71) 9m98 ROUSSEL (98)

1m95 MINGOT S (92) 1m52 CHROUKI (89)
6m52 MINGOT (92) 5m26 ALTIS (91)

4m00 BERGER PETIT 3m00 PETIT (97)

79 pts - BENSON Betty (2008)
4054 pts - FEVRE Jonathan (2005)
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50m
60m
80m

100m
120m
150m
200m
400m
250h
320h
500m
800m

1000m
1200m
1500m
2000m
3000m
5000m
10000m

Epreuve Durée
Steeple

Semi-Marathon
Marathon

50m Haies
60M Haies
80m Haies

100m Haies
110M Haies
400m Haies

marche 1000m
marche 2000m
marche 3000m

Relais,
Disque
Poids

Javelot
Marteau

Triple Saut
Hauteur

Longueur
Perche

Epreuves Comb,
Triathlon

Heptathlon

Juniors F Juniors H

8"31 - DUPUIT CHAVANEL Ophélie (2004) 7"11 HAAS

13"00 - QUENTIN (70) 10"9 ISIDORE

28"47 - BENSON Betty (2010) 22"84 HAAS
60"35 BACHELET (79) 52"56 - DERRIEN Alexandre (2005)

3'33"70 UGOLINIE (91) 2'00 BATHELIER (78)
2'36"30 UGOLINIE (91) 2'39 BATHELIER (79)

4'08"09 BATHELIER (79)

12'13"88 MARTIN (79) 8'59"6 BATHELIER (78)
23'57"00 REICH (90) 16'15"3 BATHELIER (78)

35'23 - LE NEDIC Michaël (2011)

3H53'52 - RABEAU Sylvain (2004)

9"15 - FEVRE Jonathan (2007)

17"6 PELAT (84)
1'05"90 DELANOUE G (79) 21"33 - DELESCLUSE Laurent (2005)

59"49 - FEVRE Jonathan (2006)

25m28 REICH (89) 35m48 AZOPARDI
6,20m - CHAZOTTE Virginie 10m14 PELAT

29m60 TRAUTMAN (72) 40m79 - DELESCLUSE Laurent (2005)
26m52 BARROS

10m01 TRAUTMAN (71) 13m11 ISIDORE (90)
1,40m - BENSON Betty (2010) 2m15 MINGOT S
4,70m - BENSON Betty (2010) 5,89m - FEVRE Jonathan (2006)

3754 pts - GUILLEMIN Arnaud (2009)
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50m
60m
80m

100m
120m
150m
200m
400m
250h
320h
500m
800m
1000m
1200m
1500m
2000m
3000m
5000m

10000m
Epreuve Durée

Steeple
Semi-Marathon

Marathon
50m Haies
60M Haies
80m Haies

100m Haies
110M Haies
400m Haies

marche 1000m
marche 2000m
marche 3000m

Relais,
Disque
Poids

Javelot
Marteau

Triple Saut
Hauteur

Longueur
Perche

Epreuves Comb,
Triathlon

Heptathlon

Espoirs Espoir F

8"09 - DUPUIT CHAVANEL Ophélie (2007)

12"96 - DUPUIT CHAVANEL Ophélie (2006)

27"64 - DUPUIT CHAVANEL Ophélie (2007)
51"49 - DERRIEN Alexandre (2006)

2'16"84 - PLACET Arthur (2006)

9"69 - FEVRE Jonathan (2009)

1'02"2 - PERRY Antoine (2004)

30m37 - PHILBERT Guillaume (2005)
10,02m - FEVRE Jonathan (2009)
29,65m - PLACET Arthur (2006)

9,00m - DERRIEN Alexandre (2006)
1,70m - FEVRE Jonathan (2009) 1,58m - DELESCLUSE Celine (2004)
5,75m - FEVRE Jonathan (2009) 4,79m - DUPUIT CHAVANEL Ophélie (2007)
3,50m - FEVRE Jonathan (2009)

3208 pts - FEVRE Jonathan (2009)
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50m
60m
80m

100m
120m
150m
200m
400m
250h
320h
500m
800m
1000m
1200m
1500m
2000m
3000m
5000m

10000m
Epreuve Durée

Steeple
Semi-Marathon

Marathon
50m Haies
60M Haies
80m Haies

100m Haies
110M Haies
400m Haies

marche 1000m
marche 2000m
marche 3000m

Relais,
Disque
Poids

Javelot
Marteau

Triple Saut
Hauteur

Longueur
Perche

Epreuves Comb,
Triathlon

Heptathlon

Séniors F Séniors
6"14 AZOPARDI (01)

7"16 - BEAUMONT David (2010)

12"9 DELANOUE 10"98 - BEAUMONT David (2005)

22"92 - BEAUMONT David (2005)
54"16 - AZZOPARDI Julien (2004)

1'56 ST ANDRE
3'35 L'HOSTIS (91) 2'59"69 - AZZOPARDI Julien (2004)

5'21"7 L'HOSTIS (91) 4'07 OUAGHLANI (90)

11'41"1 COUVREUR (91) 8'28 BENGAZI
14'48 BENGAZI

40'30 JOLY Christine 31'46 OUAGHLANI

9'45"7 KALIFA
1H10'40 FERNANDES

3h17'44 LAFONT 2H29"29 LE GRAND
8"68 AZOPARDI

8"72 - AZZOPARDI Julien (2004)

19"7 GUERIN (89) 15"72 AZOPARDI
15"93 - AZZOPARDI Julien (2006)

1'14"9 L'HOSTIS (91) 57"09 GANON

34m90 POIRIER
10,85m - AZZOPARDI Julien (2004)

53m40 DOUMAQ
36m84 PASTOR

1,86m - AZZOPARDI Julien (2004)
6m85 BERGER

4m60 PETIT
3399 pts AZOPARDI
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50m
60m
80m

100m
120m
150m
200m
400m
250h
320h
500m
800m
1000m
1200m
1500m
2000m
3000m
5000m

10000m
Epreuve Durée

Steeple
Semi-Marathon

Marathon
50m Haies
60M Haies
80m Haies

100m Haies
110M Haies
400m Haies

marche 1000m
marche 2000m
marche 3000m

Relais,
Disque
Poids

Javelot
Marteau

Triple Saut
Hauteur

Longueur
Perche

Epreuves Comb,
Triathlon

Heptathlon

Vetérane Véterans

VIRGEL T (98)

BOURZEIX F 16"00

54"90 - SAINT ANDRE Pierre Claude (2005)

2'04"28 - SAINT ANDRE Pierre Claude (2005)
2'44"45 - SAINT ANDRE Pierre Claude (2005)

4'59"04 - LAGREVE Alain (2004)

9'28 FERNANDES
16'45 FERNANDES
32'30 FERNANDES

10'57 MOITY
1H12'52 FERNANDES

3H52'27 - POUDROUX Yvette (2008) 2H32'58 AFATACH Lhassane (2009)

29,98m - BODIN Jean Louis (2011)

19m QUENTIN (97)
32,91m - BODIN Jean Louis (2010)
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